
Site Contact List for Digital Energy Logistics 

 

DE Site Name e-mail Telephone 

Clearwater, FL  Antonio Ignacio Antonio.Ignacio@ge.com  

Fort Edward, NY Jon Ragan jonathan.ragan@ge.com  

Shreveport, LA Ricky Lee ricky1.lee@ge.com  

Lisburn, UK Beth McCormick Beth.McCormick@ge.com  

Somersworth, NH Nathan Howes Nathan.Howes@ge.com  

Bilbao, SP Conchita Lattabeiti Conchita.Larrabeiti@ge.com  

Markham Juan Velazquez juan.velazquez1@ge.com  

Markham Anna Provad Anna.Provad@ge.com  

Anasco Nolvin Valle nolvin.valle@ge.com  

Rochester Kristen Hodel kristen.hodel@ge.com  

Projects Dave Spirk Dave.Spirk@ge.com  

Smart Grid HQ Eddie Kelly eddie.kelly@ge.com  

Power Equipment HQ Manuel Mateos manuel.mateos@ge.com  

Australia, AU Kapal Malhotra Kapal.Malhotra@ge.com  

    

    

 


